
	

	

Contact information for RDC stockholders who have indicated they are interested in 
selling shares of RDC stock as October 17, 2024.   Sellers: please contact RDC at 
rdc@rdcsquam.com if you would like to be added or removed from this list. 
 
 
 
Mike Austin 
Phone 617-945-1007 
E-mail sweetbellpepper@hotmail.com  
 
Daniel Howe 
Phone 206-953-5594 
E-mail dchowe57@gmail.com  
 
Dan Jahns (for Wayne Jahns)  
Phone 301-279-9775  
 
 
Sarah Thorne 
Phone 603-364-6131 
E-mail scthorne350@gmail.com  
   
Annie and Tom Sherry 
Phone 541-230-1522 
E-mail Sherryfam1@gmail.com  
 
Rick Small 
Phone 520-834-7362 
E-mail rms619ster@gmail.com  
      

 
Lisa (Jahns) Anderson 
Phone 347-886-6233 
E-mail lisa.anderson18@gmail.com 

David Blaxill 
Phone 908-202-0163 
E-mail dblaxill@hkmpp.com 
 
Peter Howe 
Phone 603-998-4876 
Email pah.peterhowe@gmail.com 
 
Carrie Douglas 
Phone 703-409-7896 
Email carriehdouglas@gmail.com 
 
Currie Keller 
Phone 310-663-6549 
Email currie.keller@yahoo.com 
 
Elizabeth	R.	Tully	
Phone	617-470-9787	
Email	brownietully@gmail.com	
	



	

	

Virginia	Ayres	c/o	Tamara	Mount	
Email	tamaramount@mac.com	
	
Susan	Rankin		
Email	surankin@microsoft.com		
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
John	Britton	&	Martha	Zeiger	
Phone	301-520-9393	
Email	john.brittonmd@gmail.com	
	
Richard	J.	Trant	Jr.	
Phone	781-609-2667	
Email	wrcclub@aol.com	
	
Arthur	Howe	III	
Phone	860-324-0422	
Email	a3flyfish@aol.com	
	
Arthur	J.	&	Melanie	M.Gajarsa	
Email:	gajarsaa@gmail.com	
	


